IS-EMVII-Kits
Instructions for Installing or
Replacing an EMVII Actuator
EMVII Actuator Replacement (Valpes)
When choosing your replacement actuator it is important that
the voltage and timing cycle remain the same as the pre existing
actuator that is installed. This can be determined by looking at
the model name on the installed product. For example, ordering

Replacement
Actuator Kit
Ordering Code
Replacement Actuator Kit
Description
Hardware Kit
Ordering Code
Hardware Kit Description
'0123301 3/8 LFEMVII6400SS115-8 '0123830 3/8 LFEMVII6400SS115-10 '0123856 EMV Actuator 115 - 10 0123860 EMV Hardware Kit #1 Fits 1/4" - 1/2" Valves
'0123410 1/2 LFEMVII6400SS 115-8 '0123831 1/2 LFEMVII6400SS 115-10 '0123856 EMV Actuator 115 - 10 0123860 EMV Hardware Kit #1 Fits 1/4" - 1/2" Valves
'0123411 1/2 LFEMVII6400SS 115-35 '0123832 1/2 LFEMVII6400SS 115-67 '0123857 EMV Actuator 115 - 67 0123860 EMV Hardware Kit #1 Fits 1/4" - 1/2" Valves
'0123412 2 LFEMVII6400SS350 24-40 '0123833 2 LFEMVII6400SS350 24-68 '0123859 EMV Actuator 24 - 68 '0123864 EMV Hardware Kit #5 Fits 2" Valves
'0123413 2 LFEMVII6400SS350 115-8 '0123834 2 LFEMVII6400SS350 115-10 '0123856 EMV Actuator 115 - 10 '0123864 EMV Hardware Kit #5 Fits 2" Valves
'0123414 1/2 LFEMVII6400SS 24-18 '0123835 1/2 LFEMVII6400SS 24-10 '0123858 EMV Actuator 24 - 10 0123860 EMV Hardware Kit #1 Fits 1/4" - 1/2" Valves
'0123415 1/2 LFEMVII6400SS 24-40 '0123836 1/2 LFEMVII6400SS 24-68 '0123859 EMV Actuator 24 - 68 0123860 EMV Hardware Kit #1 Fits 1/4" - 1/2" Valves
'0123416 3/4 LFEMVII6400SS 115-8 '0123837 3/4 LFEMVII6400SS 115-10 '0123856 EMV Actuator 115 - 10 '0123861 EMV Hardware Kit #2 Fits 3/4" Valves
'0123417 3/4 LFEMVII6400SS 115-35 '0123838 3/4 LFEMVII6400SS 115-67 '0123857 EMV Actuator 115 - 67 '0123861 EMV Hardware Kit #2 Fits 3/4" Valves
'0123418 3/4 LFEMVII6400SS 24-18 '0123839 3/4 LFEMVII6400SS 24-10 '0123858 EMV Actuator 24 - 10 '0123861 EMV Hardware Kit #2 Fits 3/4" Valves
'0123419 3/4 LFEMVII6400SS 24-40 '0123840 3/4 LFEMVII6400SS 24-68 '0123859 EMV Actuator 24 - 68 '0123861 EMV Hardware Kit #2 Fits 3/4" Valves
'0123420 1 LFEMVII6400SS 115-8 '0123841 1 LFEMVII6400SS 115-10 '0123856 EMV Actuator 115 - 10 '0123862 EMV Hardware Kit #3 Fits 1" Valves
'0123421 1 LFEMVII6400SS 115-35 '0123842 1 LFEMVII6400SS 115-67 '0123857 EMV Actuator 115 - 67 '0123862 EMV Hardware Kit #3 Fits 1" Valves
'0123423 1 LFEMVII6400SS 24-18 '0123843 1 LFEMVII6400SS 24-10 '0123858 EMV Actuator 24 - 10 '0123862 EMV Hardware Kit #3 Fits 1" Valves
'0123424 1 LFEMVII6400SS 24-40 '0123844 1 LFEMVII6400SS 24-68 '0123859 EMV Actuator 24 - 68 '0123862 EMV Hardware Kit #3 Fits 1" Valves
'0123425 1 1/4 LFEMVII6400SS115-8 '0123845 1 1/4LFEMVII6400SS115-10 '0123856 EMV Actuator 115 - 10 '0123863 EMV Hardware Kit #4 Fits 1 1/4" - 1 1/2" Valves
'0123426 11/4 LFEMVII6400SS115-35 '0123846 11/4 LFEMVII6400SS115-67 '0123857 EMV Actuator 115 - 67 '0123863 EMV Hardware Kit #4 Fits 1 1/4" - 1 1/2" Valves
'0123427 1 1/4 LFEMVII6400SS24-18 '0123847 1 1/4 LFEMVII6400SS24-10 '0123858 EMV Actuator 24 - 10 '0123863 EMV Hardware Kit #4 Fits 1 1/4" - 1 1/2" Valves
'0123428 1 1/4 LFEMVII6400SS24-40 '0123848 1 1/4 LFEMVII6400SS24-68 '0123859 EMV Actuator 24 - 68 '0123863 EMV Hardware Kit #4 Fits 1 1/4" - 1 1/2" Valves
'0123429 11/2 LFEMVII6400SS115-8 '0123849 11/2 LFEMVII6400SS115-10 '0123856 EMV Actuator 115 - 10 '0123863 EMV Hardware Kit #4 Fits 1 1/4" - 1 1/2" Valves